
                                                                                                                     

 

Annex 2 : Modification sheet 2024-2025 

Please submit this sheet at the latest by the Wednesday (12 p.m.) preceding the week of the modification. 

 

Child’s name : _________________________________________________      Cycle :__________________________ 

Class of Mrs/Mr. _________________________________________________________________________________ 

Allergies/intolerances/special diets : _________________________________________________________________ 

I would like to I would like to I would like to I would like to changechangechangechange    the attendance pattern for my child.the attendance pattern for my child.the attendance pattern for my child.the attendance pattern for my child.    
  

Here is the new schedule from  ______ /_____ / 20___ to _____/_____/ 20___ 

 

Please tick (x) the boxes for your attendance slots during the entire week.during the entire week.during the entire week.during the entire week.  

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Morning 

reception 

 

 

□ 7:00 – 8:00 

 

 

□ 7:00 – 8:00 

 

 

□ 7:00 – 8:00 

 

 

□ 7:00 – 8:00 

 

 

□ 7:00 – 8:00 

 

 

Lunch time 
(fixed time slot) 

 

 

□ 12:00-14:00 

 

 

□ 12:00-14:00 

 

 

□ 12:00-14:00 

 

 

□ 12:00-14:00 

 

 

□ 12:00-14:00 

 

 

Afternoon 
(fixed time slot) 

 

  

□ 14:00-16:00 

 

  

□ 14:00-16:00 

 

 

 

Afternoon  

□ 16:00-17:00 

 

□ 17:00-18:00 

 

□ 18:00-19:00 

 

□ 16:00-17:00 

 

□ 17:00-18:00 

 

□ 18:00-19:00 

 

 

□ 16:00-17:00 

 

□ 17:00-18:00 

 

□ 18:00-19:00 

 

 

□ 16:00-17:00 

 

□ 17:00-18:00 

 

□ 18:00-19:00 

 

 

□ 16:00-17:00 

 

□ 17:00-18:00 

 

□ 18:00-19:00 

 

Thank you for respecting the fixed beaches. No arrivals or departures can take place. 

A recovered/left child will not be able to return during the same day. 

Each exception must be authorized in advance by the Site Manager. 

 

----    The modification request will be considered within the limit of available slots The modification request will be considered within the limit of available slots The modification request will be considered within the limit of available slots The modification request will be considered within the limit of available slots ----    
 

 

Phone number : ____________________   Date : _______________   Signature : ___________________ 


	Childs name: 
	Cycle: 
	Class of MrsMr: 
	Allergiesintolerancesspecial diets: 
	Here is the new schedule from: 
	to: 
	undefined_2: 
	700  800: Off
	700  800_2: Off
	700  800_3: Off
	700  800_4: Off
	700  800_5: Off
	12001400: Off
	12001400_2: Off
	12001400_3: Off
	12001400_4: Off
	12001400_5: Off
	14001600: Off
	14001600_3: Off
	16001700: Off
	17001800: Off
	18001900: Off
	16001700_2: Off
	17001800_2: Off
	18001900_2: Off
	16001700_3: Off
	17001800_3: Off
	18001900_3: Off
	16001700_4: Off
	17001800_4: Off
	18001900_4: Off
	16001700_5: Off
	17001800_5: Off
	18001900_5: Off
	Phone number: 
	Date: 
	undefined: 
	undefined1: 
	undefined3: 
	Bloc de signature2_es_:signer:signatureblock: 


