





Annex 2: Modification sheet 2024-2025

Please submit this sheet at the latest by the Wednesday (12 p.m.) preceding the week of the modification.

Child's name :			Cycle :		
Class of Mrs/Mr					
Allergies/intolerances/special diets :					
I would like to change the attendance pattern for my child.					
Here is the new schedule from// 20 to/ 20					
Please tick (x) the boxes for your attendance slots during the entire week.					
()	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			Γ		T
Morning reception	□ 7:00 – 8:00	□ 7:00 – 8:00	□ 7:00 – 8:00	□ 7:00 – 8:00	□ 7:00 – 8:00
Lunch time (fixed time slot)	□ 12:00-14:00	□ 12:00-14:00	□ 12:00-14:00	□ 12:00-14:00	□ 12:00-14:00
Afternoon (fixed time slot)		□ 14:00-16:00		□ 14:00-16:00	
Afternoon	□ 16:00-17:00	□ 16:00-17:00	□ 16:00-17:00	□ 16:00-17:00	□ 16:00-17:00
	□ 17:00-18:00	□ 17:00-18:00	□ 17:00-18:00	□ 17:00-18:00	□ 17:00-18:00
	□ 18:00-19:00	□ 18:00-19:00	□ 18:00-19:00	□ 18:00-19:00	□ 18:00-19:00
Thank you for respecting the fixed beaches. No arrivals or departures can take place. A recovered/left child will not be able to return during the same day. Each exception must be authorized in advance by the Site Manager.					
- The modification request will be considered within the limit of available slots -					
Phone number : _	er : Date : Signature :				